
Ham, Egg & Chips (E)
Battered Haddock & Chips (F, Mu, E)

House Curry - Chicken or Vegetable (Gf)
Beef Chilli (Mi, Gf)

Vegetable Chilli (V, Vg, Gf)
Sausage, Chips & Gravy (G, S, Su, Mi)

Scampi & Chips (Cr, Mu, E)
Plant Based Scampi & Chips (Mu, E)

S T A R T E R S

autumn menu
Soup of the Day (G, Mi)

Whitebait (F, E, Mu)
Breaded Mushrooms (G, E)
Cauliflower Bites (G, E, V)
Chilli Cheese Bites (G, Mi)

M A I N  C O U R S E

D E S S E R T S
Sticky Toffee Pudding (G, Mi)
Chocolate Fudge Cake (G, Mi)
French-Style Apple Tart (G)

Rice Pudding (Mi)
Trio of Ice Cream (Mi)

1 Course - £10
2 Courses - £12
3 Courses - £14

Wednesday & Thursday
Lunchtime

25th September

28th November



B A G U E T T E S  ( G ,  M I )
Ham
Ham & Cheese (Mi)
Ham & Tomato
Cheese (Mi)
Cheese & Tomato (Mi)
Cheese & Onion (Mi)
Chicken
Chicken Mayo (E)
Chicken & Bacon Mayo (E)
Prawn Cocktail (Cr, E)

O M E L E T T E S  ( E )

J A C K E T  P O T A T O E S

Please speak to a member
of staff about any
allergies that you may
have, as some meals can
be made dairy/gluten free

7.00
8.00
7.50
7.00
7.50
7.50
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

Plain
1 Filling
2 Fillings
3 Fillings
4 Fillings

6.00
6.50
7.00
7.50
8.00

Choose from cheese (Mi),
ham, bacon, mushroom,
tomato & onion
All above served with
salad

Plain
Cheese (Mi)
Cheese & Coleslaw (Mi, E)
Cheese & Beans (Mi)
Beans
Chicken & Bacon Mayo (E)
Chilli
Chilli & Cheese (Mi)
Prawn Mayo (Cr, E)
Chicken Curry

5.50
6.50
7.00
7.00
6.50
7.50
7.00
7.50
7.50
7.50

All above served with
salad

C H I L D R E N
Beef Burger (G)
Cheese Burger (G, Mi)
Cheese Pizza (Mi)
Cheese & Ham Pizza (Mi)
Chicken Nuggets (G)
Ham
Scampi (Cr, G)
Fish Fingers (G, F)
Sausage (G, S, Su)

All above served with
fries and a choice of peas
or beans

All Above:  7.50


