

STARTERS Soup of the Day (G, Mi) Whitebait (F, E, Mu) Breaded Mushrooms (G, E) Cauliflower Bites (G, E, V) Chilli Cheese Bites (G, Mi)

MAIN COURSE

Ham, Egg & Chips (E) Battered Haddock & Chips (F, Mu, E) House Curry - Chicken or Vegetable (Gf) Beef Chilli (Mi, Gf) Vegetable Chilli (V, Vg, Gf) Sausage, Chips & Gravy (G, S, Su, Mi) Scampi & Chips (Cr, Mu, E) Plant Based Scampi & Chips (Mu, E)

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding (G, Mi) Chocolate Fudge Cake (G, Mi) French-Style Apple Tart (G) Rice Pudding (Mi) Trio of Ice Cream (Mi)

25th September 28th November Wednesday & Thursday Lunchtime 1 Course - £,10 2 Courses - £,12

3 Courses – £,14

BAGUETTES (G, MI) **O**

OMELETTES (E)

6.00

Plain

Ham	7.00
Ham & Cheese <mark>(Mi)</mark>	8.00
Ham & Tomato	7.50
Cheese (Mi)	7.00
Cheese & Tomato <mark>(Mi)</mark>	7.50
Cheese & Onion <mark>(Mi)</mark>	7.50
Chicken	8.00
Chicken Mayo <mark>(E)</mark>	8.00
Chicken & Bacon Mayo (E)	8.00
Prawn Cocktail <mark>(Cr, E)</mark>	8.00

JACKET POTATOES

Plain	5.50
Cheese (Mi)	6.50
Cheese & Coleslaw (Mi, E)	7.00
Cheese & Beans <mark>(Mi)</mark>	7.00
Beans	6.50
Chicken & Bacon Mayo (E)	7.50
Chilli	7.00
Chilli & Cheese <mark>(Mi)</mark>	7.50
Prawn Mayo <mark>(Cr, E)</mark>	7.50
Chicken Curry	7.50
All above served	d with
	salad

Please speak to a member of staff about any allergies that you may have, as some meals can be made dairy/gluten free

)	1 Filling	6.50
)	2 Fillings	7.00
)	3 Fillings	7.50
)	4 Fillings	8.00
)	Choose from cheese	(Mi),
)	ham, bacon, mushroo	om,
)	tomato & onion	
)	All above served wit	h
,	salad	

CHILDREN

Beef Burger (G) Cheese Burger (G, Mi) Cheese Pizza (Mi) Cheese & Ham Pizza (Mi) Chicken Nuggets (G) Ham Scampi (Cr, G) Fish Fingers (G, F) Sausage (G, S, Su) All Above: 7.50 All above served with fries and a choice of peas or beans